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Product Datasheet

EHNA Hydrochloride (NSC263164, EHNA HCI, Adenosine deaminase
inhibitor, 9H-Purine-9-ethanol, monohydrochloride), CAS [[58337-38-5]]

USB-366880

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity
Form

CAS Number

EHNA Hydrochloride (NSC263164, EHNA HCI, Adenosine deaminase
inhibitor, 9H-Purine-9-ethanol, monohydrochloride), CAS [[58337-38-

511

USB-366880
366880
USB-366880-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Synonyms: NSC263164, EHNA HCI, Adenosine deaminase inhibitor,
9H-Purine-9-ethanol, monohydrochloride Chemical Name: (25,3R)-3-
(6-aminopurin-9-yl)nonan-2-ol,hydrochloride Molecular Formula: C14
H23 N5 Molecular Weight: 313.8 CAS Number: 58337-38-5 Pur...

313.8
Highly Purified (~98%)
Supplied as a crystalline solid.

[58337-38-5]



